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1 TOULSON Lois GBR

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
180.30

(1)
456.70 1  

405B 2.8 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.09.08.08.5 71.40 1 251.70 1  10m

305C 2.8 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.07.56.56.5 60.20 7 311.90 1  10m

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 60.00 2 371.90 1  10m

5253B 3.2 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.58.59.08.5 84.80 1 456.70 1  10m

2 CHUINYSHENA Anna RUS

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
164.25

(5)
429.15 2 27.55

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.07.07.57.5 66.00 2 230.25 3 21.4510m

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.57.06.56.5 64.00 =3 294.25 3 17.6510m

207C 3.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.07.56.57.5 69.30 1 363.55 2 8.3510m

5253B 3.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.57.06.5 65.60 4 429.15 2 27.5510m

3 WASSEN Elena GER

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
174.00

(2)
410.40 3 46.30

205B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.56.5 52.20 7 226.20 4 25.5010m

305C 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.58.07.57.5 64.40 2 290.60 4 21.3010m

405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 57.40 3 348.00 3 23.9010m

5253B 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.07.06.5 62.40 5 410.40 3 46.3010m

4 LOBB Shanice GBR

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
169.90

(3)
397.70 4 59.00

107B 3.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.07.07.06.5 63.00 3 232.90 2 18.8010m

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.58.07.57.0 64.00 =3 296.90 2 15.0010m

407C 3.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.53.52.54.0 33.60 =11 330.50 4 41.4010m

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.58.07.0 67.20 =2 397.70 4 59.0010m

5 TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
168.70

(4)
363.40 5 93.30

107B 3.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 3.53.02.52.5 22.50 12 191.20 10 60.5010m

6142D 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 60.45 6 251.65 8 60.2510m

207C 3.3 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.54.54.53.5 44.55 6 296.20 8 75.7010m

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =2 363.40 5 93.3010m

6 JAHN Fraenze GER

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
156.40

(6)
356.70 6 100.00

5253B 3.2 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.06.06.06.0 57.60 4 214.00 5 37.7010m

205B 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.57.0 60.90 5 274.90 5 37.0010m

6243D 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.53.53.54.5 38.40 9 313.30 5 58.6010m

405B 2.8 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.55.05.05.5 43.40 8 356.70 6 100.0010m

7 TATSENKO Vlada UKR

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
138.10

(19)
343.15 7 113.55

405B 2.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.06.56.06.5 53.20 6 191.30 9 60.4010m

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.05.56.56.5 51.80 9 243.10 9 68.8010m

205B 2.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.56.56.56.0 53.65 4 296.75 7 75.1510m

5152B 2.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.04.55.55.5 46.40 6 343.15 7 113.5510m

8 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
146.15

(8)
333.15 8 123.55

107C 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.55.05.05.0 40.50 10 186.65 11 65.0510m

205B 2.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 66.70 1 253.35 7 58.5510m

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.03.53.54.0 33.60 =11 286.95 9 84.9510m

5235D 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.56.06.06.0 46.20 7 333.15 8 123.5510m

9 EK Ellen SWE

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
149.95

(7)
330.50 9 126.20

205B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.06.56.06.5 55.10 5 205.05 6 46.6510m

5152B 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 56.55 8 261.60 6 50.3010m

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.54.55.05.5 43.40 7 305.00 6 66.9010m

107B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.02.52.53.0 25.50 12 330.50 9 126.2010m

10 PAAVOLA Saija FIN

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
146.10

(9)
323.25 10 133.45

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.54.54.54.0 36.45 11 182.55 12 69.157.5m

5251B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.06.5 50.70 10 233.25 10 78.6510m

614B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 46.80 5 280.05 10 91.8510m

107C 2.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.55.06.05.5 43.20 9 323.25 10 133.4510m
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11 BIKOVSKAYA Olqa AZE

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
143.45

(12)
305.75 11 150.95

5251B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.55.56.5 50.70 8 194.15 7 57.5510m

205B 2.9 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.04.04.03.5 33.35 12 227.50 12 84.4010m

305C 2.8 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.04.53.54.0 36.40 10 263.90 12 108.0010m

107C 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.05.05.05.5 41.85 10 305.75 11 150.9510m

12 SIRKKA Ellen FIN

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
143.75

(11)
302.00 12 154.70

105B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 48.30 9 192.05 8 59.6510m

405C 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.04.04.5 39.15 11 231.20 11 80.707.5m

614B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.05.55.5 43.20 8 274.40 11 97.5010m

203B 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.04.04.54.0 27.60 11 302.00 12 154.705m

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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